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LPdﬁm Fecha Cargofs) Abonofs) Saldo]

F.z.»q.1.0—4411—0001-1-111—00001 AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS - ) | o o |
NOVIEMBRE Saldo Inicial: §  534,688.28

G2~ 3-nov-20 | GUSTAVO DE JESUS Otros OFICIO 5,000.00 0.00 539,688.28
G3 3-nov-20 | CATARINO VAZQUEZ Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 541,188.28
G5  5-nov-20 | AMALIA ZAMORA GAITAN Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 '542,688.28 |
G57 12-nov-20 | CARLOS EDUARDO Otros OFICIO 1,200.00 0.00 543,888.28
G58  12-nov-20 | MIGUEL ANTONIO Otros OFICIO 1,300.00 0.00 545,188.28
G59  12-nov-20 | ALEJANDRO AYALA Otros OFICIO 1,200.00 : 0.00 546,388.28

|G63  17-nov-20 | BENITO CRUZ DE LOS Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 _ 0.00 549,888.28

| G140 20-nov-20 | VEDILIA GARCIA TORRES Otros OFICIO _4,000.00 0.00 ~ 553,888.28

G141 20-nov-20 MA GUADALUPE Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 555,388.28
G142  20-nov-20 MA LUISA TORREZ CRUZ Otros OFICIO = 2,500.00 0.00 557,888.28

} G143 ~ 20-nov-20 FRANCISCO MUNOZ Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 559,388.28
G144 20-nov-20 | LUIS ALBERTO PASCUAL Otros OFICIO 4,500.00 g 0.00  563,888.28 |

‘ G155  23-nov-20  JUAN CARLOS BALTAZAR Otros OFICIO 800.00 0.00 564,688.28

| G155 ~ 23-nov-20  ROSARIO KARINA RIVAS Otros OFICIO 500.00 0.00 565,188.28 |

! NOVIEMBRE 30,500.00 0.00 $ 565,188.28




